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OVERALL 
 

2008 Holy Smokes Results
Place

Team 
#

Team Name Ribs Pork Sausage Brisket
Grand 
Total

1 31 Quest for the Holy Grill 192.57 188.00 204.57 174.86 760.000
2 29 Lost in the Sauce 200.57 166.29 193.71 197.14 757.715
3 17 MidNight Smokers 193.71 202.29 184.57 176.00 756.571
4 24 Mojo Grillers 184.57 188.57 201.14 176.00 750.285
5 34 BBQ Jihad 202.86 182.29 191.43 162.29 738.857
6 26 18th & Swine 193.71 201.14 168.00 174.29 737.143
7 19 Tar Baby Q 173.71 200.00 188.57 170.86 733.142
8 22 Slick Willy 185.71 169.71 190.29 186.29 732.000
9 33 Meadow-Manor Meat Mangl 184.00 198.29 184.00 165.14 731.428
10 32 Pork University 195.43 174.86 188.57 161.14 720.000
11 11 Asleep at the Grill 169.71 196.00 173.14 177.71 716.572
12 21 Croatian Smokesation 181.14 188.00 161.14 183.43 713.714
13 27 WWJQ 178.29 172.00 182.29 180.57 713.142
14 4 Men with Smoke 191.43 169.14 169.71 182.29 712.571
15 3 Black Smoke 182.86 185.14 168.00 175.43 711.429
16 6 Pit Crew 177.14 175.43 180.57 178.29 711.428
17 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 156.57 177.71 187.43 189.71 711.427
18 15 Ballclub BBQ 189.71 164.57 194.29 160.57 709.142
19 20 Men of Steel 176.57 185.71 176.00 168.00 706.286
20 30 Charley's Angels 160.00 180.57 181.14 178.29 700.000
21 2 Courtesy of the Red, White 183.43 173.14 169.14 172.57 698.285
22 9 Burnt Offering 194.86 191.43 153.14 149.14 688.571
23 7 Where's the Smoke? 166.29 166.86 165.71 188.57 687.429
24 10 Two Men and a Refrigerator178.86 172.00 160.57 173.14 684.571
25 25 Up In Smoke 176.00 182.86 173.71 151.43 684.000
26 12 Tickle My Ribs 188.57 153.14 168.00 151.43 661.143
27 13 Grills Gone Wild! 162.29 187.43 150.29 161.14 661.142
28 28 deVine Burners 160.00 158.29 161.14 177.14 656.571
29 23 Rub Me Tender 174.86 153.71 166.86 159.43 654.857
30 5 Pass'in the Pigskin 160.57 157.14 156.00 179.43 653.143
31 14 SACRILIOUS 154.29 179.43 158.29 142.29 634.286
32 18 New Pigs on the Block 160.57 185.71 185.14 96.57 628.000
33 16 Smokers Divided 157.71 160.57 147.43 145.71 611.428
34 1 Disciples of BBQ 142.29 145.71 157.14 165.71 610.857



  2008 Results 

RIBS 
 

2008 Holy Smokes Results
Place

Team 
#

Team Name Ribs

1 34 BBQ Jihad 202.86
2 29 Lost in the Sauce 200.57
3 32 Pork University 195.43
4 9 Burnt Offering 194.86
5 17 MidNight Smokers 193.71
6 26 18th & Swine 193.71
7 31 Quest for the Holy Grill 192.57
8 4 Men with Smoke 191.43
9 15 Ballclub BBQ 189.71
10 12 Tickle My Ribs 188.57
11 22 Slick Willy 185.71
12 24 Mojo Grillers 184.57
13 33 Meadow-Manor Meat Mangl 184.00
14 2 Courtesy of the Red, White 183.43
15 3 Black Smoke 182.86
16 21 Croatian Smokesation 181.14
17 10 Two Men and a Refrigerator178.86
18 27 WWJQ 178.29
19 6 Pit Crew 177.14
20 20 Men of Steel 176.57
21 25 Up In Smoke 176.00
22 23 Rub Me Tender 174.86
23 19 Tar Baby Q 173.71
24 11 Asleep at the Grill 169.71
25 7 Where's the Smoke? 166.29
26 13 Grills Gone Wild! 162.29
27 5 Pass'in the Pigskin 160.57
28 18 New Pigs on the Block 160.57
29 30 Charley's Angels 160.00
30 28 deVine Burners 160.00
31 16 Smokers Divided 157.71
32 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 156.57
33 14 SACRILIOUS 154.29
34 1 Disciples of BBQ 142.29  
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PORK 
 

2008 Holy Smokes Results
Place

Team 
#

Team Name Pork

1 17 MidNight Smokers 202.29
2 26 18th & Swine 201.14
3 19 Tar Baby Q 200.00
4 33 Meadow-Manor Meat Mangl 198.29
5 11 Asleep at the Grill 196.00
6 9 Burnt Offering 191.43
7 24 Mojo Grillers 188.57
8 31 Quest for the Holy Grill 188.00
9 21 Croatian Smokesation 188.00
10 13 Grills Gone Wild! 187.43
11 20 Men of Steel 185.71
12 18 New Pigs on the Block 185.71
13 3 Black Smoke 185.14
14 25 Up In Smoke 182.86
15 34 BBQ Jihad 182.29
16 30 Charley's Angels 180.57
17 14 SACRILIOUS 179.43
18 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 177.71
19 6 Pit Crew 175.43
20 32 Pork University 174.86
21 2 Courtesy of the Red, White 173.14
22 10 Two Men and a Refrigerator172.00
23 27 WWJQ 172.00
24 22 Slick Willy 169.71
25 4 Men with Smoke 169.14
26 7 Where's the Smoke? 166.86
27 29 Lost in the Sauce 166.29
28 15 Ballclub BBQ 164.57
29 16 Smokers Divided 160.57
30 28 deVine Burners 158.29
31 5 Pass'in the Pigskin 157.14
32 23 Rub Me Tender 153.71
33 12 Tickle My Ribs 153.14
34 1 Disciples of BBQ 145.71  
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BRISKET 
 
2008 Holy Smokes Results
Place

Team 
#

Team Name Brisket

1 29 Lost in the Sauce 197.14
2 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 189.71
3 7 Where's the Smoke? 188.57
4 22 Slick Willy 186.29
5 21 Croatian Smokesation 183.43
6 4 Men with Smoke 182.29
7 27 WWJQ 180.57
8 5 Pass'in the Pigskin 179.43
9 30 Charley's Angels 178.29
10 6 Pit Crew 178.29
11 11 Asleep at the Grill 177.71
12 28 deVine Burners 177.14
13 17 MidNight Smokers 176.00
14 24 Mojo Grillers 176.00
15 3 Black Smoke 175.43
16 31 Quest for the Holy Grill 174.86
17 26 18th & Swine 174.29
18 10 Two Men and a Refrigerator 173.14
19 2 Courtesy of the Red, White 172.57
20 19 Tar Baby Q 170.86
21 20 Men of Steel 168.00
22 1 Disciples of BBQ 165.71
23 33 Meadow-Manor Meat Mangl 165.14
24 34 BBQ Jihad 162.29
25 32 Pork University 161.14
26 13 Grills Gone Wild! 161.14
27 15 Ballclub BBQ 160.57
28 23 Rub Me Tender 159.43
29 12 Tickle My Ribs 151.43
30 25 Up In Smoke 151.43
31 9 Burnt Offering 149.14
32 16 Smokers Divided 145.71
33 14 SACRILIOUS 142.29
34 18 New Pigs on the Block 96.57  
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SAUSAGE 
 

2008 Holy Smokes Results
Place

Team 
#

Team Name Sausage

1 31 Quest for the Holy Grill 204.57
2 24 Mojo Grillers 201.14
3 15 Ballclub BBQ 194.29
4 29 Lost in the Sauce 193.71
5 34 BBQ Jihad 191.43
6 22 Slick Willy 190.29
7 32 Pork University 188.57
8 19 Tar Baby Q 188.57
9 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 187.43
10 18 New Pigs on the Block 185.14
11 17 MidNight Smokers 184.57
12 33 Meadow-Manor Meat Mangl 184.00
13 27 WWJQ 182.29
14 30 Charley's Angels 181.14
15 6 Pit Crew 180.57
16 20 Men of Steel 176.00
17 25 Up In Smoke 173.71
18 11 Asleep at the Grill 173.14
19 4 Men with Smoke 169.71
20 2 Courtesy of the Red, White 169.14
21 3 Black Smoke 168.00
22 26 18th & Swine 168.00
23 12 Tickle My Ribs 168.00
24 23 Rub Me Tender 166.86
25 7 Where's the Smoke? 165.71
26 21 Croatian Smokesation 161.14
27 28 deVine Burners 161.14
28 10 Two Men and a Refrigerator 160.57
29 14 SACRILIOUS 158.29
30 1 Disciples of BBQ 157.14
31 5 Pass'in the Pigskin 156.00
32 9 Burnt Offering 153.14
33 13 Grills Gone Wild! 150.29
34 16 Smokers Divided 147.43  


